(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to 1 lining Officer.

Office Use Only



RECEIVED

2024 NOV 19 PH 3: 34



Tallahassee, FL 32301-2607 850-558-1500, Ext: x61563

To: Department Of State, Division Of Corporations

From: Shauna Godbolt

Ext: x61563
Date: 11/19/24
Order #: 1690503-1
Re: Elena Terrones LLC
Processing Method: Routine

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Enclosed please find:

Certificate of Formation/Incorporation

Amount to be deducted from our State Account: \$125.0 - FL State Account Number:

120000000195

Please take the following action:

File in your office on basis Issue Proof of Filing

Special Instructions:

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If there are any problems or questions with this filing, please call our office.

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co				
SUBJE	·CT·	Elena Terrones LI	LC		
BODSI		Nam	e of Limited Liab	ility Company	
The en	closed Articles of	f Organization and f	èc(s) are submitte	d for filing.	2024 19 19 11
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning	this matter to the	following:	¥0;
	John J. Ferg	ruson			5
		-	Name o	f Person	
	Ferguson Co	ohen LLP			9:4
			Firm/C	ompany	111
	25 Field Poi	int Road			
		·	Add	Ircss	
	Greenwich,	CT 06830			
	:5		City/State a	nd Zip Code	
	jferguson@fe		e used for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For furth	er information co	ncerning this matter	, please call:		
	John J. Fergu	uson	203 at (661-8399	
	Nam	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amoun	t:		
□\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	tus Certii	55.00 Filing Fee & fled Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Division P.O. B	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Lox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallahi 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Elena Terrones LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<u>-</u>
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:	
SOS Dyor Road 450 Alton Rd 3206 SOS Dyor Road 450 Alton E	W 320K
West Palm Beach, PL 71405. West Palm Beach, PL 33405	= . 2012 T/
23129 MININI DE	MUN TE
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or	3313
another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	2024 1:04 1.9
Elena Terrones	3 7
Name : .	-C
450 Alton Rd 3206 00	<u> </u>
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Miami Black FL 33139	11 · 6 · III
City State Zip	47
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company a place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, im familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	. I
1 Stowned	
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	
(CONTINUED)	

Title: "AMBR" = Authorize "MGR" = Manager	<u>Name and Address:</u> d Member		
AMBR	Elena Terrones 303-Daw Rend West Polm Deach, FF 53-4	Miami Beach FL	6 33
		202	
		19	n = n
(Use attachment if nece	essary)	9: 47 S.FL	=>
TICLE V: Effective date, if a constitution of the date is listed, the date of filling.) te: If the date inserted in this	other than the date of filing: date must be specific and cannot be more than s block does not meet the applicable statutory filing	(OPTIONAL) five business days prior to or 90 days after	
TICLE V: Effective date, if a constitution of the date is listed, the date of filling.) te: If the date inserted in this	other than the date of filing: e date must be specific and cannot be more than s block does not meet the applicable statutory filing the Department of State's records.	(OPTIONAL) five business days prior to or 90 days after	
TICLE V: Effective date, if one effective date is listed, the date of filing.) te: If the date inserted in this document's effective date or	other than the date of filing: e date must be specific and cannot be more than s block does not meet the applicable statutory filin the Department of State's records. if any.	(OPTIONAL) five business days prior to or 90 days after	
TICLE V: Effective date, if an effective date is listed, the date of filing.) te: If the date inserted in this document's effective date of FICLE VI: Other provisions, REQUIRED SIGNAT S This do I am av	other than the date of filing: the date must be specific and cannot be more than the block does not meet the applicable statutory filing the Department of State's records. If any.	(OPTIONAL) five business days prior to or 90 days after grequirements, this date will not be listed a nearly stative of a member. 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. ment to the Department of State	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) Fin-75025